[bookmark: _Hlk11924167][bookmark: _Hlk11924168]BERRIEN COUNTY FOSTER PARENT ORIENTATION SCHEDULE
OCTOBER 1, 2023 – December 31, 2024
[bookmark: _GoBack]RSVP is NOT required for orientations 
[bookmark: _Hlk11924257]
Thank you for your interest. We have daytime and evening orientation options available. In order to attend orientation, we encourage you to download Microsoft teams on your laptop or desktop for free by clicking here OR by downloading the app via Apple or Android store on your smart phone.. If you have any questions, feel free to contact us via phone at 269-934-2272 or email ConnellM@michigan.gov

	Date
	Presenter 
	Time
	Access Information (Click OR Dial)

	Tuesday, October 3, 2023
	
	5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID: 511 055 738#

	Wednesday, October 11, 2023

	Allison Murphy
	9:30 AM – 11:00 AM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID: 752 011 707#

	Thursday, October 19, 2023

	
	1:30 PM – 3:00 PM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316  Conference ID: 410 138 479#

	Wednesday, October 25, 2023
	
	5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316  Conference ID:  541 877 571#

	Tuesday, November 7, 2023

	Allison Murphy
	5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID: 649 509 054#

	Wednesday, November 15, 2023

	Emily McCoy
	9:30 AM – 11:00 AM
	Click:  Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID: 934 170 910#

	Wednesday, November 30, 2023

	Allison Murphy
	1:30 PM – 3:00 PM
	Click:  Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID:  743 117 656#

	Tuesday, December 5, 2023

	Emily Mccoy
	5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID: 910 648 869#

	Wednesday, December 13, 2023

	
	9:30 AM – 11:00 AM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID: 387 028 971#

	Thursday, December 21, 2023

	Allison Murphy
	1:30 PM – 3:00 PM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID: 682 611 406#

	Tuesday, January 2, 2024

	
	5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID: 568 132 460#

	Wednesday, January 10, 2024

	Allison Murphy
	9:30 AM – 11:00 AM
	Click:  Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID:  377 473 246#

	Thursday, January 18, 2024

	Emily McCoy
	1:30 PM – 3:00 PM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID: 343 669 686#

	Wednesday, January 24, 2024
	Allison Murphy
	5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
	Click:  Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID: 262 471 520#

	Tuesday, February 6, 2024
	
	5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
	Click:  Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID:  808 957 594#

	Wednesday, February 14, 2024
	Allison Murphy
	9:30 AM – 11:00 AM
	Click:  Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID:  361 806 316#

	Thursday, February 22, 2024
	Emily McCoy
	1:30 PM – 3:00 PM
	Click:  Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID:  912 473 245#

	Tuesday, March 5, 2024
	Allison Murphy
	5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
	Click:  Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID:  353 382 271#

	Wednesday, March 13, 2024
	Allison Murphy
	9:30 AM – 11:00 AM
	Click:  Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID:  203 529 827#

	Wednesday, March 20, 2024
	
	5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
	Click:  Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID:  628 158 998#

	Thursday, March 28, 2024
	Emily McCoy
	1:30 PM – 3:00 PM
	Click:  Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID:  149 838 153#

	Thursday, April 2, 2024
	Allison Murphy
	5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID: 845 480 563#

	Wednesday, April 10, 2024
	
	9:30 AM – 11:00 AM
	[bookmark: _Hlk109211698]Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID: 848 995 717#

	Thursday, April 18, 2024
	Allison Murphy
	1:30 PM – 3:00 PM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID: 604 658 354#

	Thursday, April 25, 2024
	Emily McCoy
	5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID: 478 287 440#

	Tuesday, May 7, 2024
	Allison Murphy
	5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID: 498 363 337#

	Wednesday, May 15, 2024
	
	9:30 AM – 11:00 AM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID: 311 272 234#

	Thursday, May 23, 2024
	Emily McCoy
	1:30 PM – 3:00 PM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID: 727 453 417#

	Tuesday, June 4, 2024
	
	5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID: 273 804 190#

	Wednesday, June 12, 2024
	Allison Murphy
	9:30 AM – 11:00 AM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID: 549 252 505#

	Thursday, June 20, 2024
	Emily McCoy
	1:30 PM – 3:00 PM
	[bookmark: _Hlk109211743]Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID: 434 106 781#

	Tuesday, July 2, 2024
	Allison Murphy
	5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID: 541 038 52#

	Wednesday, July 10, 2024
	
	9:30 AM – 11:00 AM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID: 781 509 986#

	Thursday, July 18, 2024
	Allison Murphy
	1:30 PM – 3:00 PM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID: 226 009 951#

	Wednesday, July 24, 2024
	Emily McCoy
	5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID: 742 717 948#

	Tuesday, August 6, 2024
	Allison Murphy
	5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID: 520 440 574#

	Wednesday, August 14, 2024
	
	9:30 AM – 11:00 AM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID: 767 848 95#

	Thursday, August 22, 2024
	Emily McCoy
	1:30 PM – 3:00 PM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID: 724 975 192#

	Thursday, August 29, 2024
	
	5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID: 541 645 540#

	Tuesday, September 3, 2024
	Allison Murphy
	5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID: 760 713 851#

	Wednesday, September 11, 2024
	Emily McCoy
	9:30 AM – 11:00 AM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID: 108 691 612#

	Thursday, September 19, 2024

	Allison Murphy
	1:30 PM – 3:00 PM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID:  229 137 328#

	Tuesday, October 1, 2024

	
	5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID:  229 137 328#

	Wednesday, October 9, 2024

	Emily McCoy
	9:30 AM – 11:00 AM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID:  314 317 86#

	Thursday, October 17, 2024

	Allison Murphy
	1:30 PM – 3:00 PM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID:  113 895 134#

	Wednesday, October 23, 2024

	
	5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID:  832 749 06#

	Tuesday, November 5, 2024

	Allison Murphy
	5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID:  898 994 434#

	Wednesday, November 13, 2024

	Allison Murphy
	9:30 AM – 11:00 AM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID:  285 408 171#

	Thursday, November 21, 2024

	Emily McCoy
	1:30 PM – 3:00 PM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID:  146 041 529#

	Tuesday, December 3, 2024

	
	5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID:  473 180 084#

	Wednesday, December 11, 2024

	Emily McCoy
	9:30 AM – 11:00 AM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID:  300 934 089#

	Thursday, December 19, 2024

	Allison Murphy
	1:30 PM – 3:00 PM
	Click: Click here to join the meeting
Dial: +1 248-509-0316   Conference ID:  924 697 709#
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